
 
 
 

03/11/2021 13:01    |YADKIN COUNTY |P      1
vharding            |YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT |glytdbud

 
 

FOR 2021 06 JOURNAL DETAIL 2021  6 TO 2021  6
 

ORIGINAL TRANFRS/ REVISED AVAILABLE PCT
                                            APPROP ADJSTMTS BUDGET YTD EXPENDED ENCUMBRANCES BUDGET USED
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
 

53 COURTNEY FIRE FUND                 
_________________________________________

 
5344723 COURTNEY VFD - REVENUE             
_________________________________________

 
41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT             
_________________________________________

 
5344723 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CU     -156,800           0    -156,800    -120,179.02            .00     -36,620.98   76.6%*

 
2021/06/000389 12/31/2020 GCR       -2,076.25 REF DEC   12/11/2020 COURTNEY           
2021/06/000422 12/31/2020 GEN         -226.63 REF NOV   COURTNEY CY                   
2021/06/000425 12/31/2020 GEN      -13,502.96 REF DEC   COURTNEY CY                   

 
 

TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT            -156,800           0    -156,800    -120,179.02            .00     -36,620.98   76.6%
 
 

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR             
_________________________________________

 
5344723 41101  AD VALOREM TAX -            0           0           0      -2,947.67            .00       2,947.67  100.0% 

 
2021/06/000425 12/31/2020 GEN       -1,058.82 REF DEC   COURTNEY PY                   

 
 

TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                   0           0           0      -2,947.67            .00       2,947.67  100.0%
 
 

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39             
_________________________________________

 
5344723 43100  SALES TAX      -12,000           0     -12,000            .00            .00     -12,000.00     .0%*

 
 
 

TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39             -12,000           0     -12,000            .00            .00     -12,000.00     .0%
 
 

44900 INTEREST EARNED                    
_________________________________________

 
5344723 44900  INTEREST EARNED            0           0           0        -782.22            .00         782.22  100.0% 

 
2021/06/000425 12/31/2020 GEN         -485.52 REF DEC   DUE TO COURTNEY VFD           

 
 

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lrcjg8CpDkRsgq2GK%2F%2FlgOuSIGn%2FOL9Dn5cM3tMg3bVDswkTIXJoYPy2ktFZqJL3
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zojzYApqJy3hrSIJ2EUURospXWoBExysLGTRr1qQqEudHwiMENURwO7SdotqQ4tN
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wvWYLRSAUVB3EHBOWAURcPXt%2Fx2RVPd%2F47Pl4nsMgobZJkQK5kpx2MKIDK%2FFKDEh
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NnKuMSkeS1hAC4hm%2F1e73CnzBCxwlcatDm13icR%2FJibujPUICLEiF2Zl0Q5S3i%2Bd
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=t6nbSJgUWCLPCrUCWygF%2FIBza8jYwoNvEG8PihSNDUdXQ2cU9U%2FLSYOChqRvJGuR
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=i3z45tz8BHsVkGtoWE%2BuRVIntMF0z%2FOGO6r9u37WXjLknIoYqMGa%2B45JFs2X8N9k
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8gTqknR0rmnZkiG%2BQFhO%2Bt53Z1Ang1mcV3SvupGgzVdyTjSuWAXt9%2F4qDAonAfr3
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=d2r2k5CKW6fxxAUOeucPB3xUn2zyeiSr%2F5oxIdzQ8nbbzzyaMMALy4OUEnlfV4oQ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EY%2B9xs%2BOnx25fB8rPfytbHaMGaD6HQ93Ow1iFWeJVygL%2B8nes4yQsDr2ELU4EV4I


 
 
 

03/11/2021 13:01    |YADKIN COUNTY |P      2
vharding            |YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT |glytdbud

 
 

FOR 2021 06 JOURNAL DETAIL 2021  6 TO 2021  6
 

ORIGINAL TRANFRS/ REVISED AVAILABLE PCT
                                            APPROP ADJSTMTS BUDGET YTD EXPENDED ENCUMBRANCES BUDGET USED
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                          0           0           0        -782.22            .00         782.22  100.0%

 
TOTAL COURTNEY VFD - REVENUE            -168,800           0    -168,800    -123,908.91            .00     -44,891.09   73.4%

 
TOTAL COURTNEY FIRE FUND                -168,800           0    -168,800    -123,908.91            .00     -44,891.09   73.4%

 
TOTAL REVENUES     -168,800           0    -168,800    -123,908.91            .00     -44,891.09

 
GRAND TOTAL     -168,800           0    -168,800    -123,908.91            .00     -44,891.09   73.4%

 
                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Valerie Harding **                                         

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


